2019 Utilities

Utility Company
Arrowhead Bank
Arrowhead Bank

Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
Central Texas Electric Co-op
Central Texas Electric Co-op
City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
City of San Saba (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
Little Butane

North SS Water Supply Corp
City Water Department
Reliant

Product
Gas
Electric/Water
Gas
Gas
Gas
Gas
Gas
Electric
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Electric
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Propane
Water
Water
Electric

Date

Jun-19

Jun-19
06/06-07/03/2019
06/06-07/03/2019
06/06-07/03/2019
06/11-07/10/2019
06/11-07/10/2019
05/29-06/26/2019
05/28-06/25/2019
05/15-06/14/2019
05/15-06/14/2019
05/15-06/14/2019
05/15-06/14/2019
05/15-06/14/2019
05/15-06/14/2019
05/14-06/13/2019
05/14-06/13/2019
05/15-06/14/2019
05/15-06/14/2019
05/14-06/13/2019
05/14-06/13/2019
05/14-06/13/2019
05/15-06/14/2019
05/15-06/14/2019
05/14-06/13/2019
05/14-06/13/2019
Jun-19

Jun-19

Jun-19
06/19-07/19/2019

Location

Courthouse (301 E Wallace)
Courthouse (301 E Wallace)
Courthouse (Cherokee St)
Courthouse (High St)
Rylander Library

Jail

Fire Station

Precinct #3

Precinct #3

Rylander Library

Rylander Library
Courthouse
Courthouse
Courthouse
Courthouse
Courthouse
Courthouse
Precinct #4
Precinct #4
Jail

Jail

Precinct #1
423 E Wallace
423 E Wallace
Fire Station
Fire Station
Precinct #1
Precinct #1
Precinct #2
Precinct #2

Cherokee St)
Cherokee St)
High St)
High St)

City

San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
Cherokee
Cherokee
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
Richland Springs
Richland Springs

Amount

Metered
Unavailable
Unavailable

0

6

0

11

1.5

389

28

400

3522

2000

2400

500

3660

470

1568

480

359

6000

3532

477

20

1097

395

2015

95

30700

0

555

$

Cost

5.08

$ 629.89

$

v v v nn

$

43.99
24.03
43.99
48.72
11.07
81.89
41.44
29.11

$ 439.80

$

29.11

$ 303.39

$

29.11

$ 456.45

$

26.11

$ 209.61

$
$
$

29.11
58.35
39.11

$ 441.01

$
$

72.58
29.11

$ 147.35

$
$

55.10
17.10

$ 213.75
$ 300.88

$
$

11.00
56.68



