2019 Utilities

Utility Company	Product	Date	Location	City	Metered Cost
Arrowhead Bank	Gas	Jun-19	Courthouse (301 E Wallace)	San Saba	Unavailable \$ 5.08
Arrowhead Bank	Electric/Water	Jun-19	Courthouse (301 E Wallace)	San Saba	Unavailable \$ 629.89
Atmos Energy	Gas	06/06-07/03/2019	Courthouse (Cherokee St)	San Saba	0 \$ 43.99
Atmos Energy	Gas	06/06-07/03/2019	Courthouse (High St)	San Saba	6 \$ 24.03
Atmos Energy	Gas	06/06-07/03/2019	Rylander Library	San Saba	0 \$ 43.99
Atmos Energy	Gas	06/11-07/10/2019	Jail	San Saba	11 \$ 48.72
Atmos Energy (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)	Gas	06/11-07/10/2019	Fire Station	San Saba	1.5 \$ 11.07
Central Texas Electric Co-op	Electric	05/29-06/26/2019	Precinct #3	Cherokee	389 \$ 81.89
Central Texas Electric Co-op	Electric	05/28-06/25/2019	Precinct #3	Cherokee	28 \$ 41.44
City of San Saba	Water	05/15-06/14/2019	Rylander Library	San Saba	400 \$ 29.11
City of San Saba	Electric	05/15-06/14/2019	Rylander Library	San Saba	3522 \$ 439.80
City of San Saba	Water	05/15-06/14/2019	Courthouse	San Saba	2000 \$ 29.11
City of San Saba	Electric	05/15-06/14/2019	Courthouse	San Saba	2400 \$ 303.39
City of San Saba	Water	05/15-06/14/2019	Courthouse (Cherokee St)	San Saba	500 \$ 29.11
City of San Saba	Electric	05/15-06/14/2019	Courthouse (Cherokee St)	San Saba	3660 \$ 456.45
City of San Saba	Water	05/14-06/13/2019	Courthouse (High St)	San Saba	470 \$ 26.11
City of San Saba	Electric	05/14-06/13/2019	Courthouse (High St)	San Saba	1568 \$ 209.61
City of San Saba	Water	05/15-06/14/2019	Precinct #4	San Saba	480 \$ 29.11
City of San Saba	Electric	05/15-06/14/2019	Precinct #4	San Saba	359 \$ 58.35
City of San Saba	Water	05/14-06/13/2019	Jail	San Saba	6000 \$ 39.11
City of San Saba	Electric	05/14-06/13/2019	Jail	San Saba	3532 \$ 441.01
City of San Saba	Electric	05/14-06/13/2019	Precinct #1	San Saba	477 \$ 72.58
City of San Saba	Electric	05/15-06/14/2019	423 E Wallace	San Saba	20 \$ 29.11
City of San Saba	Water	05/15-06/14/2019	423 E Wallace	San Saba	1097 \$ 147.35
City of San Saba (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)	Electric	05/14-06/13/2019	Fire Station	San Saba	395 \$ 55.10
City of San Saba (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)	Water	05/14-06/13/2019	Fire Station	San Saba	2015 \$ 17.10
Little Butane	Propane	Jun-19	Precinct #1	San Saba	95 \$ 213.75
North SS Water Supply Corp	Water	Jun-19	Precinct #1	San Saba	30700 \$ 300.88
City Water Department	Water	Jun-19	Precinct #2	Richland Springs	0 \$ 11.00
Reliant	Electric	06/19-07/19/2019	Precinct #2	Richland Springs	555 \$ 56.68

Amount